
25− 20− 15− 10− 5− 0 5 10 15 20 25
TP dxy (cm)

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14

0.16

0.18

0.2

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 d
xy

Efficiency vs Dxy

30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30
TP dz (cm)

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 d
z

Efficiency vs DzEfficiency vs Dz
../../CMSSW_13_2_X_2023-05-08-2300/src/DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_new132

DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_newfastPlus132


	Contents
	Page 1


